Parts

Catalog

- rr‘ 1 “ ]
Y - y P
- = 'y .\ : o !
> a \)~.l""m' e -
® Fou ® o\

2 o\

\
¥

Col

PLB pirecta )3 BALDAN

Baldan Line Seeder






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
PLB DIRECTA ..c..eeeeeeeeeeeeeteeeeettestvetvv ettt ests e sssasasssassesssasssssssssssassssssesssssssesssssssssssesssanes 4
TOADIE PLB.......coeeeeeeeeteeeeetere e ste et ess e s s es e s sess st e s s esssesesssessasessssasessasasennas 5
COMPIELE ROW PIANTEN .....veeveeeeeeeeteeveteeeeeecteeestetssvesessase s ssesessssesssesessasessasasenen 6
Row Planter W/ Iron Wheel Without Fertilizer BOX..........coeweeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeereseerereesenns 7
Row Planter W/ Iron Wheel W/ FErtiliZer BOX .........uewweeeeeeeeeeeereeeereeesesseseressesessssenns 7
Row Planter W/ Rubber Wheel Without Fertilizer Box - Optional .............ceevvveereunee. 8
Row Planter W/ Rubber Wheel W/ Fertilizer Box - Optional............ccceveevevevevvvvenenen. 8
Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel Without Fertilizer BOX...........cuveevevevevvvererene. 9
Table Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel Without Fertilizer BOX ............ccoevevvane. 10
Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel W/ Fertilizer BoX............cuueeeeeevevevevvvveererennns 11
Table Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel W/ Fertilizer BOX.............ocvveeeeerevererennns 12
Complete Fertilizer Box With SUPDOI ............ceeveveeeeeeeeeereveesieeeeteecvesesseseessesesseseseans 13
Complete Rubber Compactation Wheel - Optional...............ccceeeeeeveeeeevrerevrerserrarenn 14
SEOU BOX.....ocueveveueereueieieietstesiesesesessssasesssessssasessasassssasesssese st esssasasssessssesesssesessasessasesens 15
COMPIELE COVEI DISC ....o.veeeveereveveeereeereeseeieireteirsseesesessssesessesessasessssssessssesssasessasessasasesen 16
COMPIELE DEPEN WEEI. ...ttt este et ss e e s essse s s s s seaen 16
DOUDIE DiSC FEITHIZEN ......eoveevveveeeereeeeeieeetereeeteeveteesteeeetesssvesessas st e e sssesssesesasessasasenen 17
DOUDIE DiSC SEEU .......eveeveeeeeeeeeeeseeteeeteeses et s e vste s ave s e st s e s ssese s sessasesessasenen 18
CUBEING DUSC.vveveeeeeetieeeeieseseestssteseste st testsssts st s tastssss st s stastssssssssssastessesssssansasssssssnsanses 19
FUIrOWer W/ COMPIETE SUPDOI........cvvveeeeeererererereverevevsvsvisissssesesesesesesssssssssssisssssesesens 20
SUDPPOIE W/POINT....ocvcveverevereesiererirerisesesesesesssessvssssssssssssssesesessssssssssssssssssssssssesesesssssssasas 20
DISEIIDULOE DISC ....v.vevveveveverereiereieteeseeteisssesssesessssesssesessasessssesessasessssesessssesessasesssasessasesen 21
PEANUL SEEA Kit.......ceeveveeereeeeereieeeeeeteesteeetesesssteestesesasessasssessasesasesessssesaasasessasesessasesen 22
Y200 (=1 XY USSR 22
SEICKEIS w..veeveveeeeveeeeteeeteeetete st e et e e s et e et e s e s et ss s et e st e s st et e st et s st essasesassesesssese st essasesens 23

NUMERICAL INDEX ....ccceeestererrereaeesersareseesersasessesassasessessssssessesassssessessssssessssasesssssesasnes 24-25

PLB13717 (Revised: 2017/11) n



Parts Catalog

Note: The quantities were based on PLB 3 Lines

Ry
LY

L

[a o
SN
w
>
<
a
0 I~ >
- =~ o
[T TRV
2.
PPPM./
3EEE
SARA S
\

©

DS Al )
334ﬂ
EeEE€E
eeeee
grrree

[ ]



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table PLB
S Code Product description HNEIREITES g Code Product description Z| T e
- = ==z ==| = ===
1 |5084050007-9 | Tool Bar Of 1800Mm 1 30 |6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 2
1 |5084010022-4 | Tool Bar Of 2300Mm 111 31 |5386010001-7 | Row Marker 2
1 |5084050008-7 | Tool Bar Of 2800Mm 111111 1] |*32|5498010272-9 | Depth Wheel 2
1 |5084010023-2 | Tool Bar Of 3300Mm 111 *3315220040001-1 | Cover Disc 3
1 |5084050009-5 | Tool Bar Of 3800Mm 111 | 1 | *34/5124030118-4  Double Disc For Seed (Conv.) @13" X 2,65Mm 3
1 |5084010105-0 | Tool Bar Of 4396Mm 11 1 *35/5124030110-9 | Double Disc 3
2 6020058441-7 | Complete Hope For Drawbar 1800Mm 111 36 | 5068060004-7 | Clamp R3/4" Unc 3
2 | 6020058438-7 | Complete Hope For Drawbar 2300Mm 101 37 |5272010015-0 | Extension Of Cutting Disc 2
2 | 6020058442-5 | Complete Hope For Drawbar 2800Mm 1111111 38 |6010601041-5 | Tool Bar Hitch 2
2 6020058443-3 | Complete Hope For Drawbar 3300Mm 1)1 39 16020250339-2 | Lock Spring 6
2 | 6020058439-5 | Complete Hope For Drawbar 3800Mm 11101 40 | 6020250322-8 | Lock Spring 6
2 6020058440-9 | Complete Hope For Drawbar 4400Mm 1011 41 |5232020035-0 | Row Marker Shaft 2
3 16020310352-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 110Mm (18.8 Rp 10 42 15024010142-1 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X 046,5 X 3,00Mm 4
4 16010600770-8 | Clamp 7 43 | 5080020830-8 | Bushing 0f @19,2 X 23,2 X 25,50Mm 4
5 16020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 10 44 16020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 2
6 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 14 45 1 6020130110-9 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
7 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8"X 1" 4 46 | 5220040003-8 | Complete Row Marker Disc 2
8 |5024010059-0 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X 329 X 1,21Mm 4 *4715124010521-0 | Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - Conv. Planting Without Fertilizer Box -
9 | 5136120010-5 | Lateral Plate Of Row Marker 2 *4715124010593-8 | Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - No Till Planting Without Fertilizer Box -
10 | 5436012318-1 | Right Support Of Row Marker 1 *4715124010523-7 | Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting -
11 | 5432010024-3 | Pin Of @5/8" X 275Mm 2 *47 | 5124010527-0 | Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - No Till Planting -
12 | 6020310279-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 40Mm CI8.8 Rt Wth Point 2 *4715124010520-2 | Row Planter With Rubber Compactation Wheel - Conv. Planting Without Fertilizer Box | -
13 1 6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media 17 *47|5124010522-9 | Row Planter With Rubber Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting -
14 1 6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm 17 *47|5124010526-1 | Row Planter With Rubber Compactation Wheel - No Till Planter -
15 | 5436012319-0 | Left Support Of Row Marker 1 Optional
16 | 5352010072-1 | Left Scraper Of Wheel 1 *48| 5124010022-7 | Complete Cutting Disc (14"X4Mm Plain) 3
17 1 6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 2 *4915124010318-8 | Complete Cutting Disc (14"X4Mm Rippled Plain Disc Blade) 3
18 | 6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 2
19 | 5352010071-3 | Right Scraper Of Wheel 1
20 | 6020317495-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm CI8.8 Rp 9
21 | 6010600896-8 | Hitch Lock Of Discs Support 3
22 155301800621 | Support Of Front Double Disc 3
23 | 6020310152-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 40Mm (18.8 Rp 6
24 16020250111-0 | Rubber Tube @38 X #50,8 X 400Mm 3
25 | 6020250048-2 | Fertilizer Funnel (2448) C/Recorte 205Mm 3
26 | 6010601101-2 | Plastic Nozzle Support 3
27 | 6020030123-7 | Square Funnel 385Mm 3
28 |5432120108-6 | French Head Pin 328 X 105Mm 2
29 |5252010040-7 | Tool Bar Hitch 2

P37 ]|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

5| &
2 =
g2
 Row Planter = 25
o £ o|.N
£ E | =T
HEEIR- IR
|l = S| O | =
s 2255 8
sle|® ¢ 3|s
£ - -2 E g gEE
g Code Product description = :,E, gk 8|5 =
- = 5 = 9
SRR
Y e sl ==
SRR
585 <E¢
=2 S5
S5
Sl =
el =
-3
[
*1 |1 5124010523-7 | Complete Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting 1
*1 |1 5124010522-9 | Complete Row Planter With Rubber Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting 1
*1 15124010527-0 | Complete Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - No Till Planting 1
*1 15124010526-1 | Complete Row Planter With Rubber Compactation Wheel - No Till Planter 1
*1 15124010521-0 | Complete Row Planter W/ Iron Compactation Wheel - Conv. Planting Without Fertilizer Box 1
*115124010520-2 | Complete Row Planter W/ Rubber Compactation Wheel - Conv. Planting Without Fertilizer Box 1
2 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
3 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
4 16010600770-8 | Clamp 2
5 |5068060004-7 | Clamp R3/4" Unc 2
*6 | 5528010592-8 | Sprockets For Plb 1111 11]1
*6 | 5528010442-5 | Sprockets For PIb (Without Fertilizer) 111
7 16020250322-8 | Lock Spring 111711
8 |6020250111-0 | Rubber Tube @38 X #50,8 X 400Mm (Hose 110) 111 (1)1
9 16020250339-2 | Lock Spring 11011
*10| 5124030111-7 | Front Row Planter W/ Double Disc For Fertilizer 11111
11 |6020317495-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm (18.8 Rp 313[3/3(212
12 |6010600896-8 | Hitch Lock Of Discs Support 11111
13 16020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media 313/3/3[212
14 1 6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm 31313(3/2]2
*15|5124030118-4 | Row Planter W/ Double Disc For Seed (Convex) #13" X 2,65Mm 1
16 |6020030123-7 | Square Funnel 385Mm 1
17 [6010601101-2 | Plastic Support 1
*185220040001-1 | Complete Cover Disc 1
*|tem 1 - See page7and8 *19|5528010443-3 | Seed Discs For PIb 1
* Item 6 - See page 22 20 |2517010743-0 | Complete Row Unit W/Iron Wheel Compactation Conventional Planting 1
17 * Item 10 - See page 4 20 | 2517010741-4 | Complete Row Unit W/Rubber Compactation Wheel For Conventional Planting 1
* Item 15 - See page 18 20 |2517010742-2 | Complete Row Unit W/Iron Wheel Compactation No Till 1
\ x| s pag 20 | 2517010740-6 | Complete Row Unit W/ Compactor Rubber Wheel For No Till 1
@ N tem 18- See page 16 20 |2517010744-9 | Complete Row Unit W/ Compactation Iron Wheel For Conv. Planting (Without Hopper) 1
L Item 19 - See page 21 20 | 2517010745-7 | Complete Row Unit W/ Compactation Rubber Wheel For Conventional Planting 1

A B



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Row Planter W/ Iron Wheel Without Fertilizer Box 5 cote Product desaription =
*1 15124100019-6 | Row Planter W/ Iron Compactation Wheel For Conventional Planter Without Fertilizer Box 1

*2 15092010341-0 | Seed Hopper 45Lt Complete(Red Ral 3020) Baldan System 1

3 6020310819-5 | Nut M8 X 1,25 1

4 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 1

5 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 1

6 |5420010102-5 | Bolt M8 X 97Mm 1

7 1 5124010521-0 | Complete Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting Without Fertilizer Box =

. 7 |5124010593-8 | Complete Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - Right Planting Without Fertilizer Box -

I *Item 1- See page 9
Item 7 - The Row Planter Quantity is according to the number of lines. * [tem 2 - See page 15

« Row Planter W/ Iron Wheel W/ Fertilizer Box 5 oot Prosictdescrption =
*1 15124010525-3 | Row Planter W/Iron Compactation Wheel For Conventional Planting 1

*2 15092010341-0 | Seed Hopper 45Lt Complete(Red Ral 3020) Baldan System 1

3 16020310819-5 NutM8X 1,25 1

4 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 1

5 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 1

6 |5420010102-5 | Bolt M8 X 97Mm(Cab.Soldada) 1

7 | 5124010523-7 | Complete Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting =

7 7 1 5124010527-0 | Complete Row Planter With Iron Compactation Wheel - No Till -

*Item 1- See page 11
* [tem 2 - See page 15

Item 7 - The Row Planter Quantity is according to the number of lines.

PLB13717



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

 Row Planter W/ Rubber Wheel Without Fertilizer Box - Optional

Item
All

Code Product description

*1 15124100021-8 | Row Planter W/ Rubber Compactation Wheel For Conventional Planter Without Fertilizer Hopper
5092010341-0 | Seed Hopper 45Lt Complete(Red Ral 3020) Baldan System

5420010102-5 | Bolt M8 X 97Mm

6020310819-5 | Nut M8 X 1,25

6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media

5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer #8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

5124010520-2 | Complete Row Planter With Rubber Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting Without Fertilizer Box -

*
N
—_ a A a4 a4

e IV, I N Ve = Y

*|tem 1 -See page 9
*|tem 2 - See page 15

[ ]
=
()
=
2
Q
-
-+
M
*
=
=
c
o
o
M
q
-
m
o
=
b g |
m
q
=}
<5
M
1
S
X

1
o

©
o
(@]
-
o

Item

All

Code Product description

*1 |5124010524-5 | Cart W/ Rubber Compactation Wheel For Conventional Planter
5092010341-0 | Seed Hopper 45Lt Complete(Red Ral 3020) Baldan System
6020310819-5 | Nut M8 X 1,25

6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media

5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

5420010102-5 | Parafuso Cab.Quadrada M8 X 97Mm(Cab.Soldada)
5124010522-9 | Complete Cart With Rubber Compactation Wheel - Conventional Planting -
5124010526-1 | Complete Cart With Rubber Compactation Wheel - No Till Planter -

*
N

_ =

N N oy W

*|tem 1 - See page 11
Item 7 - The Row Planter Quantity is according to the number of lines. * |tem 2 - See page 15

Sy e




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

 Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel Without Fertilizer Box

OPTIONAL

a7

48 63

‘,....

L *|tem 76 - See page 14
Seed Box - See page 15

P37 ]|




Parts Catalog

« Table Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel Without Fertilizer Box

>> BALDAN

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
1 | 5404010083-3 | Spare Row Planter 1 40 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
2 15530220022-9 | Support Of Row Planter 1 41 |5232070080-9 | Compactation Wheel Shaft 1
3 |5530240033-3 | Compactation Wheel Support 1 42 |5256030006-9 | Sprocket 8 Teeth 1
4 16020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm C18.8 Rt 10 43 | 5558100005-6 | Lock 1
5 |5136020017-9 | Articulation Upper Plate Support 2 44 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 1
6 | 50800200099 | Bushing Of @#21/32" X #7/8" X 11,3Mm 12 || 45 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8"X2.1/2" 1
7 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 8 46 | 5498050001-5 | Spare Wheel Compactation 1
8 |6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 8 47 |5530260014-6 | Complete Support Of Seed Distributor Base 1
9 60203108187 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 8 48 | 5464010390-9 | Complete Lower Chain Protection 1
10 | 50401207381 | Articulation Support 2 49 | 5268010072-1 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1
11 | 60203105676 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 65Mm (8.8 Rp 1 50 |6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 2
12 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8 51 | 5558100005-6 | Lock 2
13 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm 8 52 |5256030012-3 | Sprocket 12 Teeth 1
14 |6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 2 53 | 5204060017-5 | Transmission Shaft Hub 2
15 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 2 54 | 5232020177-2 | Transmission Shaft 1
16 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 2 55 | 5530260015-4 | Support Of Seed Distributor Base 1
17 | 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (18.8 Rt 2 56 | 5428020003-7 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1
18 |6020250254-0| Helical Spring 11X @15 X 53Mm 1 57 | 6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 1
19 | 5530170144-5 | Shaft Support 1 58 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer @20 X @31 X 1,21Mm 1
20 |6020310151-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 60Mm (18,8 Rt 4 59 |5256030006-9 | Sprocket 8 Teeth 1
21 | 6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.16,00Mm 2 60 | 6020310485-8  Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36Mm 2
22 | 6020317495-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm C18.8 Rp 1 61 | 6020130100-1  Grease Fitting 1/4" 2
23 | 5080010134-1 | Bushing 0f @13 X @19 X 52Mm 1 62 | 6020310454-8 ' Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 8
24 | 6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media 5 63 | 60200100045 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
25 |6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma (I8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm 5 64 | 5232012008-0 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 15,30Mm 1
26 | 5566020043-5 | Rod Spring 1 65 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm 14
27 | 6020310349-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 30Mm C18.8 R Wth Point 1 66 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 2
28 | 5080011663-2 | Fixation Support Of Spring Rod 1 67 | 5232012005-5 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 62Mm 3
29 |6020090685-6 | Hexagonal Shaft Of Spring With Thread M10 1 68 | 5136015446-0 | Protection Plate of Lower Chain 1
30 |6020250245-0 | Helical Spring @14 X @19 X 130Mm 1 69 |6020055658-8 | Small Chain Cap Plb 1
31 16020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1 70 |6020010252-8 | Retention Oring 3
32 | 6020050043-4 | Chain 2050 Of 51 Links + Amendment 1 71 |5024010059-0  Smooth Washer #16,5 X @29 X 1,21TMm 1
33 |6020317445-7 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 2 72 | 52680100730 Chain Stretcher 1
34 |5352010008-0  Wheel Scraper 2 73 16020090502-7 | Gear 5012-1 2
35 |5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 4 74 | 5136015444-4 | Plate Of Stretcher 1
36 |6020310210-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 60Mm (I8.8 Rt 2 75 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
37 | 5204050014-6 = Small Left Hub Of Compactation Wheel 1 Optional

38 | 5204050013-8 | Small Right Hub Of Compactation Wheel 1 | L*76_5498070008-1 Complete Rubber Compaction Wheel 1
39 | 6020310152-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 40Mm (I8.8 Rp 2

I T



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel W/ Fertilizer Box

|
i |
| |
[ \ |
| o
| P>
-
- 'y
e i B

04— AP Q
*|tem 48 - See page 13

- * Jtem 95 - See page 14
Seed Box - See page 15

I —————— =T




Parts Catalog

« Table Row Planter W/ Compactation Wheel W/ Fertilizer Box

>> BALDAN

49 | 5566010065-1

Complete Front Rod Of Spring

5 Code Product description = ,GE_J Code Product description =
1 | 5404010083-3 | Spare Row Planter 1 50 |5530260014-6 | Complete Support Of Seed Distributor Base 1
2 5530220022-9 | Row Planter Support 1 51 |5464010392-5 | Complete Upper Chain Protection 1
3 15530240033-3 | Support Of Compactation Wheel 1 52 |5268010824-2 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1
4 15136020017-9 | Articulation Upper Plate Support 2 53 |5464010390-9 | Complete Lower Chain Protection 1
5 15040120738-1 | Articulation Lower Bar Support 2 54 15268010072-1 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1
6 |6020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm (I8.8 Rt 10 55 16020311237-0 | French Head Pin @11,2 X 42Mm 1
7 50800200099 | Bushing Of @#21/32" X @7/8" X 11,3Mm 12 56 |6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 83,5 X 67Mm(Special) 2
8 1 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 8 57 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 2
9 16020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 8 58 |6020250286-8 | Helical Spring @20,5 X @30 X 260Mm 1
10 | 60203108187 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 8 59 |5566040117-1 | Front Rod Of Spring 1
11 16020310567-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 65Mm CI8.8 Rp 1 60 |6020050104-0 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1" 1
12 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 9 61 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer 320 X 331 X 1,21Mm 1
13 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 9 62 |5256030006-9 | Sprocket 8 Teeth 1
14 | 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 4 63 | 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 2
15 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 88,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 6 64 | 5558100005-6 | Lock 2
16 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 6 65 |5256030012-3 | Sprocket 12 Teeth 1
17 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 6 66 | 5204060017-5 | Transmission Shaft Hub 2
18 | 5530170144-5 | Cover Shaft Support 1 67 |5232020177-2 | Transmission Shaft 1
19 |6020250254-0 | Helical Spring @11 X @15 X 53Mm 1 68 | 5530260015-4 | Support Of Seed Distributor Base 1
20 |6020310151-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 60Mm (18,8 Rt 4 69 | 5428020003-7 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1
21 | 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (I8.8 Rt 2 70 | 6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 1
22 | 6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.16,00Mm 2 71 |6020310485-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36Mm (Seeger Reno 701.163) 2
23 | 6020317495-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm CI8.8 Rp 1 72 16020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 2
24 | 50800101341 Bushing Of @13 X @19 X 52Mm 1 73 |1 6020055659-6 | Large Chain Cap Plb (Yellow Emergency Sam-Am) 1
25 |5566020043-5 | Rod Spring 1 74 | 5136015449-5 | Upper Protection Plate 1
26 |6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media 5 75 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 8
27 16020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm 5 76 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
28 | 6020310349-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 30Mm (I8.8 R Wth Point 1 77 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm 14
29 |5080011663-2 | Fixation Support Of Spring Rod 1 78 |5232012005-5 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 62Mm 2
30 | 6020090685-6 = Hexagonal Shaft Of Spring With Thread M10 2 79 |5232012006-3 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 9,5Mm 1
31 | 6020317445-7 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 2 80 |5232012007-1 | Hexagonal Shaft De 1/2" X 29Mm. 1
32 |5352010008-0 Wheel Scraper 2 81 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 8
33 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 1 82 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
34 | 5558100005-6 | Lock 1 83 | 5232012008-0 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 15,30Mm 1
35 |5256030006-9 | Sprocket 8 Teeth 1 84 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm 14
36 |5232070080-9 | Compactation Wheel Shaft 1 85 |5024010068-9 K Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 2
37 | 5204050014-6 Small Left Hub Of Compactation Wheel 1 86 |5232012005-5 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 62Mm 3
38 |5204050013-8 | Small Right Hub Of Compactation Wheel 1 87 | 5136015446-0 | Protection Plate Of Chain 1
39 | 6020310152-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 40Mm C18.8 Rp 2 88 |6020055658-8 ' Small Chain Cap PIb 1
40 |6020310210-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 60Mm (18.8 Rt 2 89 |6020010252-8 | Retention Ring E-16 G501-016-01 6
41 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X 335,5 X 3,00Mm 4 90 |5024010059-0  Smooth Washer @16,5 X 829 X 1,21Mm 4
42 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2 91 | 5268010825-0 | Chain Stretcher 1
43 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1 91 |5268010073-0| Chain Stretcher 1
44 | 5498050001-5  Compactation Wheel 1 92 | 6020090502-7 | Sprocket 5012-1 4
45 | 6020050043-4 | Chain 2050 Of 51 Links + Amendment 2 93 | 5136015444-4 | Plate Of Stretcher 2
46 | 6020250245-0 | Helical Spring @14 X @19 X 130Mm Wire=@2,5Mm 2 94 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 4
47 | 6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2 Optional
*48 | 5530012421-5 | Complete Support With Fertilizer Box 1 *95 5498070008-1 Complete Rubber Compaction Wheel 1
1

Cpuy T,



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Fertilizer Box

Item
All

Code Product description

6020390293-2 | Lock 85,75 X 40Mm

5558100005-6 | Lock Of Gear

5256030018-2 | Sprocket 17 Teeth

6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (8.8 Rt
5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media

6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm
6020310437-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm (18.8 Rt
5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media

6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm
5024010328-9 | Stainless Washer 20 X @48 X 2,50Mm

5346020007-1 | Left Lateral Support

6020310560-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 35Mm (I8.8 Rt
5024070007-4 | Smooth Washer 320 X #56,5 X 3,00Mm

16 |5346020008-0 | Right Left Lateral Support

17 | 5400010106-3 | Right Spiral Spring Q21 X 195 X 7,93Mm (Pace 50,80Mm)
18 | 5232060236-0 | Shaft Q3/4" X 400Mm

19 |5106010026-1 | Funnel Cover Of 224Mm

20 | 5530016347-4 | Supportof Lock Of Box

21 |5204010109-8 | Complete Left Hub

22 |5204010108-0 | Complete Right Hub

23 | 5538014970-1 | Complete Fertilizer Dosing Cover

24 |1 6020055066-0 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 65 Liters With Cover (Red Ral-3020)
25 | 6020015920-1 | Plastic Washer - Square Hole With Dimple

26 | 5538014969-8 | Fertilizer Dosing Cover

27 | 6020395063-5 | Rod M10 X 58Mm

28 |5204070032-3 | Hub

29 |6020350255-1 | Retainer @35,00 X @47,00 X 10,00Mm

30 |5204010110-1 | Hub

31 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

32 | 6020030088-5 | Bushing With Square Hole 3/4" X 48 X 53Mm

33 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

34 | 6020055065-2 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 65 Liters Without Cover (Red Ral-3020)
35 | 6020390869-8 | Cover Of Fertilizer/Seed Plastic Hopper 65 Liters (Black)

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

- a a4
v AW N = O

N N T N T NG N G S NS T = AT =) T S St Gt U U G G

I =T



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Rubber Compactation Wheel - Optional 5 Code Product description =
1 |6020310452-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 25Mm (18.8 Rt 3
2 1 5204010369-4 | Wheel Hub 1
3 16020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 6
4 15018010015-3 | Compactation Wheel Rim 2
5 16020030182-2 | Rubber Compactation Wheel 1
6 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 9
7 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 6
8 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 3

Cpuy



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Seed Box

Item
All

Code Product description

6020055068-7 | Plastic Box For Seed 45 Liters With Cover
5420010103-3 | Seed Hopper Bolt

6020370157-0 | Complete Upper Support Of Distriutor Disc
6020070009-3 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H #8,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)
5220020085-3 | Metallic Dual Side Disc (3132 X @233 X 7,50Mm)
5044010348-8 | Seed Distributor Base

5530011945-9 | Seed Box Fixation Support

6020010122-0 | Pressure Washer

9 16020310291-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15Mm (18.8 Rt

10 |6020390869-8 | Cover Of Fertilizer/Seed Plastic Hopper 65 Liters (Black)
11 | 6020055067-9 | Plastic Box For Seed 45 Liters Without Cover

12 |5232012000-4 | Seed Distributor Shaft

13 |5164020004-2 | Crown Of 33 Teeths

14 |5044010347-0 | Seed Distribuotoor Base

15 | 5432090085-1 | Flat Pin @6,8 X 18Mm With

16 |6020310259-6 | Allen Bolt S/C M6 X 1,00 X 12Mm Ma C112.9 Rt(Phosphatized)
17 16020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

18 | 6020390405-6 | Protection Cover Of Seed

19 |6020370142-2 | Upper Support Of Distriutor Disc

20 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm
21 |6020050423-5 | Complete Seed Distributor Box

22 |6020311025-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp

23 |6020310425-4 | Pin @5 X 30Mm

24 1 6020310607-9 | Rubber Protection

25 | 6020310424-6 | Pin @5 X 34Mm

26 | 6020050404-9 | Seed Distributor Box

27 16020310423-8 | Pin @5 X 52Mm

28 |6020130207-5 | Trigger Seed Cleaner

29 | 6020250328-7 | Helical Spring @8 X #9,7 X 29,5Mm Wire=@0,85Mm

30 | 6020130206-7 | Trigger Cleaner

31 |6020010246-3 | Retention Ring Rs-05 G503-050-01

32 |6020350784-7 | Seed Batcher Rossete

33 16020130205-9 | Batcher Trigger

34 | 6020310526-9 | Plastic Pin @7 X 18.5X 23.5

35 | 6020310122-0 | Bolt 3/16" X 3/4" 24F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

36 | 6020130204-0 | Trigger-Support Of Rossete

37 | 6020350876-2 | Batcher Rossete With Hole #8,3Mm

38 |5024010423-4 | Smooth Washer @5,5X@12,7 X 1,2TMm

39 | 6020010400-8 | Pressure Washer 3/16" Media Industry

40 | 6020310740-7 | Hexagonal Nut 3/16" 24F Unc Gr5 Ch.3/8" Height 4,50Mm
41 16020350116-4 | Complete Rossete

coONOYULT A WN =

UG NG TN NG TR GG T NG S G G NG YN O N N N Y

Obs: The Seed Box is composed of all mentioned parts in this lis, but when sold
complete the itens 35 until 41 do no go together.

I e




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Cover Disc

Item
Al

Code Product description

6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm

6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media

5072010004-2 | Arm Of Disc

5232012001-2 | Shaft Of Cover Disc

6020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

5204020013-4 | Complete Hub With Cover Disc

6020350045-1 | Bearing F110053-1 With Hole 1/4"

6020010282-0 | Retention Oring I-30 G502-030-01

5204010022-9 | Cover Disc Hub

2644346501-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 8.1/2 X 3,00 5H Rd 7Mm R=32,5Mm Single Bevel
6020310388-6 | Simple Slotted Plain Head Bolt (Thread Machined) M6 X 1,00 X 20Mm (I8.8 Rt
6020010122-0 | Pressure Washer

6020311257-5 | Hexagonal Nut M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10Mm H.5,00Mm

O 00 N O 1 B W N =

[0}
- a4 o
w N = o

Ll L1 U1 = = e 3 3 e 3 3

Item
Al

Code Product description

6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36Mm H.19,00Mm
6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media

5530400013-8 | Wheel Support

5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft

5498010260-5 | Depth Wheel

5232011995-2 | Depth Wheel Shaft

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5498010254-0 | Deph Wheel

5080010311-5 | Bronze Bushing

O 00 N O 1 & W N =

N —m = = o N = NN

—_
o

Cpuy



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

¢ DOUbIe DISC (Fertlllzer) E Code Product description =
1 16020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10
2 16020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 10
3 15096030002-2 | Cover Of Double Disc Hub 2
4 16020311074-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
5 15024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 2
6 | 6020311073-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
7 |5024010051-4 | Smooth Washer @16 X @44 X 1,21Mm 2
8 |5024010059-0 ' Smooth Washer @16,5 X 329 X 1,21Mm 4
9 |6020310452-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 1
10 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X 825 X 2,00Mm 2
11 |5352030047-0 | Right Scraper Of Discs 1
12 |5112020017-1 | Double Disc Housing 1
13 | 5352030048-8 | Left Scraper Of Discs 1
14 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 1
15 |6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm 1
16 |5204010348-1| Complete Hub (Plain Disc @13" X 3,00Mm) 5 Holes 2
17 |6020310235-9 | Plain Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 10
18 |2853346539-2 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 13 X 3,00 Hc Rd 68,6Mm + 5H Rd 8,8Mm R=47,5Mm Single Bevel 2
19 |6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 10
20 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 10
21 | 52040200940 | Assembled Hub 2
22 | 5204020026-6 | Double Disc Hub (Spare) 2
23 | 5080010042-6 | Bushing 2
24 | 6020350259-4 | Retainer #35,00 X 350,00 X 8,00Mm 2
25 | 6020350020-6 | Bearing 6206 2

PLB13717




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Double Disc (Seed)

Item

Code Product description =

6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10
6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 10
5096030002-2 | Cover Of Double Disc Hub 2
6020311074-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 2
6020311073-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
5024010051-4 | Smooth Washer @16 X @44 X 1,21Mm 2
5024010059-0 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X 329 X 1,21Mm 4
5530410050-7 | Support Of Double Disc For Seed (Conventional) 1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2

O 00 N O 1 B W N =

—_
o

6020310452-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 25Mm (18.8 Rt

5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

5352030047-0 | Right Scraper Of Discs

5352030048-8 | Left Scraper Of Discs

6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media

6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm

5204010348-1 | Complete Hub (Plain Disc @#13" X 3,00Mm) 5 Holes

6020310235-9 | Plain Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 10

2853346539-2 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 13 X 3,00 Hc Rd 68,6Mm + 5H Rd 8,8Mm R=47,5Mm Single Bevel 2

6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 10

6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 10

5204020094-0 | Assembled Hub 2

5204020026-6 | Double Disc Hub 2

6020350259-4 | Retainer #35,00 X 350,00 X 8,00Mm 2
2
2

N N N NN 2 = = 43 03 3
A W N =2 O OV 0 Ny W N =

5080010042-6 | Bushing Of Rim
6020350020-6 | Bearing 6206

N
Wi

ey



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Cutting Disc

Item

Code Product description

All
Smooth Plain Disc
Rippled Plain Disc

5530010049-9 | Upper Support Of Coulter Disc

6020310164-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 140Mm (I8.8 Rp
6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
6020310150-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 100Mm C18.8 Rp
5080020661-5 | Bushing 0f #16,2 X #26,5 X 57Mm

6020130104-4 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

5080010195-3 | Bushing 0f 316,2 X 26,5 X 99Mm

5530010050-2 | Support Of Coulter Disc

10 |6020310472-6 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 55Mm 1
11 | 60203105102 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 55Mm
12 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
13 15024010107-3 | Smooth Washer @36 X @61 X 5,00Mm 1
14 |5124010023-5 | Row Planter (Plain Disc Blade 14" X4Mm) 1
14 |15124010317-0 | Row Planter (Rippled Plain Disc Blade 14"X4Mm) 1
15 |5484010004-1| Complete Spring Regulator

16 | 5530016348-2 | Support W/Shaft Of Disc

17 |6020350244-6 | Retainer 35,00 X 58,00 X 10,00Mm
18 |6020350077-0 | Bearing 44610/49

19 | 5024010024-7 | Smooth Washer 20 X 338 X 1,21Mm 1
20 | 6020310980-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 40Mm (18.8 Rt 6
20 | 6020310560-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 35Mm (I8.8 Rt 6
21 | 5204010499-2 | Disc Hub 2
22 | 2855397388-2 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 14 X 4,00 Hc Rd 80Mm + 6H Rd 10,3Mm D-115Mm Doble Bevel 1
22 |3255397203-4 | Rippled Plain Disc Blade 14 X 4,00 Hc Rd 80Mm + 6H Rd 8,7Mm D=115Mm Doble Bevel 1
23 |5284010001-4 | Flange Of Disc Hub

24 16020190098-3 | Gascket @50,3 X @73,5 X 1/64"

25 16020310780-6 | Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma (I8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm Without Crown
26 | 6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

27 | 6020050640-8 | Hub Cap

28 |6020010122-0 | Pressure Washer M6 Media

29 16020310291-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15Mm C18.8 Rt

30 |6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 6
30 |6020310454-8  Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 6
31 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 6
31 | 6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 6
32 | 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

33 16020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
34 | 6020250208-6 | Helical Spring @21 X @29 X 180Mm Wire=@4Mm Internal

35 16020250206-0  Helical Spring @30,5 X 41,5 X 200Mm Wire=@5,5Mm

36 | 6020250207-8 | Helical Spring @43,5 X @57,5 X 200Mm Wire=@7Mm External
37 |6010600980-8 | Back Bushing

38 | 5232010030-5 | Regulating Shaft With Bushing

LooNOULT D WN =
[N NS I NG RN

—

15

AN -

COONNNNN

—_—_m m W

I e




Catalogo de Pecas

All

« Furrower W/ Complete Support

Code Product description

6020310978-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 70Mm (18.8 Rt
5080010016-7 | Articulation Bushing

5530010048-0 | Support Of Forrower

6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media

6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm
6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma (I8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm
6020317495-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm CI8.8 Rp
6010600896-8 | Hitch Lock Of Discs Support

6020317444-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 70Mm (18.8 Rt

10 |5532010051-7 | Furrower

11 16020310152-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 40Mm CI8.8 Rp

12 |5530390016-0 | Right Support

13 16020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media

14 |6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma (I8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm
15 |6020310490-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @8 X 28Mm

16 | 6010601364-3 | Furrower Point

17 |5532010039-8 | Furrower Support

18 |6020030118-0 | Right Round Funnel

19 |5532010050-9 | Complete Furrower Of Tyne W/Support

Voo N wN = tem

10

NN NS T NS N NG R G N N NS NG S G

Obs: The Furrower (19) is composed of all mentioned parts in this list, but when sold complete, the item 18 do no go together.

All

Item

Code Product description

6020310210-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 60Mm (18.8 Rt
5530080008-3 | Support

6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media

6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma (I8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm
54320200094 | Pin "L" 36,8 X 26Mm

6020310273-1 | French Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 80Mm (18.8 Rp
5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized)
6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
5530014996-0 | Support

6020317495-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm CI8.8 Rp
6010600896-8 | Hitch Lock Of Discs Support

4708100005-7 | Sweep 8" X 5,00Mm

4750100101-1 | Sweep 8" X 2.1/4" X 5,00Mm

5530014999-4 | Complete Support W/Point

15

O 00 N O LW N =

_ = s A o
AW N = O

U U G Y N NS I

—_
v

Obs: The Support (15) is composed of all mentioned
parts in this list, but when sold complete, the itens 13
— and 14 do no go together.

I RET




>> BALDAN

+ Seed Distributor Disc

39

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

All

Product description

VCONNNOUV A WN =

6020070009-3
6020070002-6
6020070080-8
60200700727
6020070074-3
6020070070-0
6020070006-9
6020070102-2
6020070103-0
6020070003-4
6020070082-4
6020070087-5
6020070007-7
60200700867
6020070088-3
6020070078-6
5220020095-0
5220020086-1
5220020096-9
6020070076-0
6020070004-2
5220020043-8
5220020078-0
6020071726-3
5220020081-0
6020070890-6
5220020035-7
5220020101-9
5220020079-9
5220020080-2
5220020046-2
5220020017-9
5220020077-2
5220020030-6
6020070001-8
5220020075-6
6020070005-0
5220020082-9
6020070087-5
6020010073-8
6020070102-2
6020070103-0
6020070140-5
6020010246-3
60203507847
6020310526-9
6020130205-9
5220020037-3
5220010002-6
5220010001-8
6020130206-7

Soy Beam Distributor Disc 90H @8,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Soy Beam Distributor Disc 40H 8 X 16Mm (@43 X @186 X 8,00Mm)

Soy Beam Distributor Disc 40H 7,5 X 15Mm (43 X #1186 X 4,50Mm)
Maize/Rice Distributor Disc 26H @11Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)
Maize/Rice Distributor Disc 26H @13Mm (@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)
Maize/Rice Distributor Disc 26H #13,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)
Beam Distributor Disc 20H 10 X 15Mm (@43 X #186 X 8,00Mm)

Small Bean Distributor Disc 64H 8,5 X 13Mm (@43 X @186 X 5,50Mm)
Sunflower Distribitor Disc 72H 7,5 X 12,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 5,50Mm)
Soy Beam Distributor Disc 38H 8 X 18Mm(@43 X @186 X 8,00Mm)
Sorgum Distributor Disc 50H #4,8Mm (343 X #186 X 3,00Mm)
Soy/Sorgum Distributor Disc 90H @5Mm (@43 X 3186 X 3,00Mm)

Soy Distributor Disc 62H #8,5Mm (243 X #186 X 4,50Mm)

Soy Beam Distributor Disc 90H @7Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Beam Distributor Disc 40H 8 X 13,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Soy Beam Distributor Disc 38H 7,5 X 18Mm (@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)
Sunflower Distributor Disc 20F 5,5 X 13Mm (@43 X #3186 X 4,50Mm)
Sunflower Distributor Disc 20F 6 X 15Mm(@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)

Soy Beam Distributor Disc Double Rows 62H #9,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)
Soy Beam Distributor Disc 34H 10,5 X 15Mm (@43 X 0186 X 4,50Mm)
Soy Beam Distributor Disc 34H 10,5 X 15Mm (@43 X @186 X 8,00Mm)
Seed Distributor Seed 30H 8,5 X 12Mm Cinza(@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)
Maize Distributor Disc 26H @13,49Mm(@43 X @186 X 4,00Mm)

Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @9,0Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Popcorn Maize Distributor Disc 48H #7,14Mm(@43 X @186 X 4,00Mm)
Sweet Maize Distributor Disc 29H 8 X 12,5Mm (@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)
Sorgum Distributor Disc Double Rows 72H @5,5Mm(@45 X §214 X 4,00Mm)
Cotton Distributor Disc 30H 5,5 X 11TMm(@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)
Beetroot Distributor Disc 25H @5,56Mm (@43 X 3186 X 4,00Mm)
Beetroot Distributor Disc 25H @5,56Mm (@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)

Maize Distributor Disc 24H 9 X 14Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Seed Distributor Disc Without Hole (@43 X @186 X 8,00Mm)

Sunflower Distributor Disc 20H 7 X 16Mm(@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)
Sorghum Distributor Disc 17H @7,14Mm (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Seed Distributor Disc Without Hole (@43 X @186 X 4,50Mm)

Cotton Distributor Disc 30H 5,5 X 1TMm(@43 X @186 X 7,90Mm)
Peanut Distributor Disc 19H @20Mm (@43 X 3193 X 6,00Mm)

Popcorn Maize Distributor Disc 48H @7,14Mm(@43 X 3186 X 4,50Mm)
Soy Beam/Sorgum Distributor Disc 90H @5Mm (@43 X @186 X 3,00Mm)
Plastic Ring @185 X 5Mm P/ Disco De Sorgo

Small Beam Distributor Disc 64H 8,5 X 13Mm (@43 X @186 X 5,50Mm)
Sunflower Distribitor Disc 72H 7,5 X 12,5Mm (@43 X @186 X 5,50Mm)
Disc @128 X @185 X 2,50Mm

Retaining Ring Rs-05

Seed Batcher Rossete

Pin @7 X 18,5 X 23,5Mm

Batcher Trigger

Complete Sorghum Distributor Disc 90H @5Mm(@43 X 3186 X 3,00Mm)
Dry Beam Distributor Disc 64H 8,5 X 13Mm(@43 X 3186 X 5,50Mm) With Ring
Small Beam Distributor Disc 72H 7,5 X 12,5Mm(@43 X @186 X 5,50Mm) With Ring
Trigger Cleaner

N N Y N J G S G M QI QG U S N i QY i Y G Y

I ——————— '



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Peanut Seed Kit

Item
Al

Code Product description

5420110002-2 | Bolt 1/2"

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

5484060002-8 | Internal Regulator For Peanut

6020310019-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
54600400030 | Clamp

5212010001-7 | Seed Drop Plastiprene

6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm
6020070005-0 | Peanut Distributor Disc 19F @20Mm (@43 X 3193 X 6,00Mm)
5220010045-0 | Metallic Dual Side Disc For Peanut Seeds (132 X #233,2 X 7,50Mm)
5528010691-6 | Conversion System For Peanut Planting With Disc 19F @20Mm

1 B

|
|
O 00 N O 1 B W N =

—_
o
i G N G (G

_
=

All

Code Product description

Item

« Sprockets

5256030021-2 | Sprocket 21 Teeth
5256030019-0 | Sprocket 19 Teeth
5256030018-2 | Sprocket 17 Teeth
5256030013-1 | Sprocket 15 Teeth
5256030010-7 | Sprocket 13 Teeth
5256030012-3 | Sprocket 12 Teeth
5256030030-1 | Sprocket 11 Teeth
5256030003-4 | Sprocket 10 Teeth
5256030029-8 | Sprocket 9 Teeth

5256030006-9 | Sprocket 8 Teeth

O 00 N O LW N =
U\ G Y

_
o

I BN



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

¢ StICkerS E Code Product description =
1 16020071322-5 | Sticker PIb-Directa Baldan "Seed Box" (100 X 200Mm) -

2| 2 1 6020071325-0 | Sticker Plb-Directa Baldan "Fertilizer Box" (210 X 145Mm) -

frs 3 1 6020071026-9 | Sticker Brazilian Company(48 X 60Mm) 1

y E J 4 16020071027-7 | Sticker 1SS0 Certificate 9001-2015 (48 X 60Mm) 1

i 5 5206010317-8 | Sticker "Ok" Approved Quality Control 1

Items 1 and 2 - The Stickers Quantity is according to the number of lines

=ri-§|lwn|l9?ﬂni\-m"»: ¥
T
ST o o € B

Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 Item 5

PLB13717 n




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

=» Numerical Index

Code Page |ltem Code Page |Iltem Code Page |Iltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |Iltem Code Page |Iltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |Iltem Code Page |Iltem

2517010740-6 | 6 20 [5024010073-5| 12 | 84 [5080020661-5| 19 6 |5124010526-1| 5 | *47 |5204020094-0 18 | 21 |5232011995-2| 16 6 |5268010072-1| 12 | 54 |5460040003-0 22 5 [5530260015-4| 10 | 55
2517010741-4| 6 20 |5024010073-5| 13 5 |15080020830-8 | 5 43 [5124010526-1| 6 *1 |5204050013-8| 10 | 38 [5232012000-4| 15 | 12 [5268010073-0| 10 | 72 |5464010390-9| 10 | 48 [5530260015-4 12 | 68
2517010742-2| 6 20 [5024010075-1| 13 9 [5084010022-4| 5 1 |5124010526-1| 8 7 |5204050013-8| 12 | 38 {5232012001-2| 16 4 15268010073-0| 12 | 91 [5464010390-9| 12 | 53 |5530390016-0| 20 | 12
25170107430 6 20 [5024010075-1| 17 | 10 [5084010023-2 5 1 [5124010527-0 5 | *47 {5204050014-6| 10 | 37 |5232012005-5| 10 | 67 [5268010824-2 12 | 52 [5464010392-5| 12 | 51 |5530400013-8 16 3
25170107449 6 20 [5024010075-1| 18 | 11 [5084010105-0 5 1 151240105270 6 *1 |5204050014-6 | 12 | 37 [5232012005-5| 12 | 78 |5268010825-0| 12 | 91 |5484010004-1| 19 | 15 [5530410050-7 | 18 9
2517010745-7| 6 20 [5024010107-3| 19 | 13 [5084050007-9 5 1 |5124010527-0| 7 7 |5204060017-5| 10 | 53 |5232012005-5| 12 | 86 |5272010015-0 5 37 | 5484060002-8 | 22 3 |5532010039-8 | 20 | 17
2644346501-3| 16 | 10 |5024010142-1| 5 42 [5084050008-7 | 5 1 |5124010593-8| 5 | *47 |5204060017-5| 12 | 66 |5232012006-3 | 12 | 79 |5284010001-4 19 | 23 |5498010260-5| 16 5 |5532010050-9| 20 | 19
2853346539-2| 17 | 18 |5024010160-0| 10 | 58 |5084050009-5 5 1 |5124010593-8 | 7 7 [5204070032-3| 13 | 28 |5232012007-1| 12 | 80 |5346020007-1| 13 | 13 |5498010272-9| 5 |*32|5532010051-7| 20 | 10
2853346539-2| 18 | 18 |5024010160-0| 12 | 61 |5092010341-0| 7 *2 |5124030110-9| 5 | *35|5206010317-8| 23 5 |15232012008-0| 10 | 64 |5346020008-0 13 | 16 |5498050001-5 10 | 46 |5538014969-8 13 | 26
2855397388-2| 19 | 22 |5024010239-8 17 5 15092010341-0| 7 *2 | 5124030111-7| 6 | *10|5212010001-7 | 22 6 [5232012008-0| 12 | 83 [5352010008-0| 10 | 34 |5498050001-5| 12 | 44 [5538014970-1 13 | 23
3255397203-4| 19 | 22 |5024010239-8| 18 5 [5092010341-0| 8 *2 |5124030118-4| 5 | *34|5220010001-8 | 21 | 39 [5232020035-0 5 41 [5352010008-0 12 | 32 [5498070008-1 10 | *76 |5558100005-6| 10 | 43
4708100005-7 | 20 | 13 |5024010298-3 10 7 15092010341-0 | 8 *2 15124030118-4| 6 | *15|5220010002-6 | 21 | 39 [5232020177-2| 10 | 54 |5352010071-3| 5 19 [5498070008-1| 12 | *95 |5558100005-6 10 | 51
4750100101-1| 20 | 14 |5024010298-3 12 8 [5096010011-2| 16 4 [5124100019-6 | 7 *115220010045-0 | 22 | 10 [5232020177-2| 12 | 67 [5352010072-1 5 16 |5528010442-5 6 *6 [5558100005-6| 12 | 34
5018010015-3| 14 4 [5024010298-3| 12 | 57 [5096030002-2 | 17 3 [5124100021-8| 8 *115220020017-9| 21 | 23 [5232060236-0 | 13 | 18 [5352030047-0| 17 | 11 |5528010443-3| 6 | *19 [5558100005-6 12 | 64
5024010024-7| 19 | 19 |5024010298-3| 20 7 |5096030002-2| 18 3 [5136015444-4, 10 | 74 |5220020030-6| 21 | 25 |5232070080-9 10 | 41 |5352030047-0| 18 | 12 |5528010592-8| 6 *6 [5558100005-6 | 13 2
5024010039-5| 16 7 [5024010328-9| 13 | 12 |5106010026-1| 13 | 19 |5136015444-4| 12 | 93 |5220020035-7| 21 | 19 [5232070080-9| 12 | 36 [5352030048-8 | 17 | 13 |5528010691-6| 22 | 11 [5566010065-1 12 | 49
5024010051-4| 17 7 [5024010423-4 15 | 38 [5112020017-1| 17 | 12 |5136015446-0| 10 | 68 |5220020037-3| 21 | 38 [5252010040-7 5 29 |5352030048-8 | 18 | 13 |5530010048-0 20 5566020043-5| 10 | 26

3

5024010051-4| 18 7 |5024070007-4| 13 | 15 |5124010022-7 | 5 | *48 |5136015446-0 12 | 87 |5220020043-8 21 17 |5256030003-4 | 22 8 |5386010001-7| 5 31 | 5530010049-9| 19 1 |5566020043-5| 12 | 25

5530010050-2| 19 9 |5566040117-1| 12 | 59
7

5024010059-0| 5 8 |5040120738-1, 10 | 10 [5124010023-5| 19 | 14 [5136015449-5 12 | 74 |5220020046-2| 21 | 22 |5256030006-9 10 | 42 |5400010106-3| 13 | 17

5024010059-0| 10 | 71 [5040120738-1 12 5 [5124010317-0| 19 | 14 [5136020017-9| 10 5 15220020075-6| 21 | 27 |5256030006-9 | 10 | 59 |5404010083-3| 10 1 |5530011945-9| 15 6010600770-8 | 5 4
5024010059-0| 12 | 90 |5044010347-0| 15 | 14 |5124010318-8| 5 | *49|5136020017-9| 12 4 152200200772 21 | 24 |5256030006-9 | 12 | 35 |5404010083-3| 12 1 [5530012421-5| 12 | *48 |6010600770-8| 6 4
5024010059-0| 17 8 |5044010348-8 15 6 [5124010520-2| 5 | *47 |5136120010-5| 5 9 |5220020078-0| 21 | 18 |5256030006-9| 12 | 62 |5420010102-5| 7 6 |5530014996-0| 20 | 10 |6010600896-8 5 21
5024010059-0| 18 8 [5068060004-7 | 5 36 [5124010520-2| 6 *1 |5164020004-2 | 15 | 13 |5220020079-9| 21 | 21 |5256030006-9 | 22 | 10 |5420010102-5 7 6 [5530014999-4, 20 | 15 [6010600896-8| 6 12
5024010068-9 | 10 | 35 [5068060004-7| 6 5 [5124010520-2| 8 7 |5204010022-9| 16 9 15220020080-2| 21 | 21 [5256030010-7 | 22 5 |15420010102-5| 8 6 |5530016347-4) 13 | 20 [6010600896-8 | 20 8
5024010068-9| 10 | 66 |5072010004-2 16 3 [5124010521-0| 5 | *47 |5204010108-0 | 13 | 22 | 5220020081-0 | 21 | 18 [5256030012-3| 10 | 52 |5420010102-5 8 6 |5530016348-2, 19 | 16 |60106008%6-8 20 | 12
5024010068-9 | 12 | 41 |5080010016-7 | 20 2 [5124010521-0| 6 *1 [5204010109-8| 13 | 21 [5220020082-9 | 21 | 29 |5256030012-3| 12 | 65 |5420010103-3| 15 2 |5530080008-3| 20 2 |6010600980-8 19 | 37
5024010068-9| 12 | 85 |5080010042-6| 17 | 23 |5124010521-0| 7 7 [5204010110-1, 13 | 30 |5220020085-3| 15 5 [5256030012-3 | 22 6 [5420110002-2 22 1 |5530170144-5| 10 | 19 |6010601041-5| 5 38
5024010073-5| 7 5 [5080010042-6 | 18 | 24 (5124010522-9| 5 | *47 |5204010348-1| 17 | 16 |5220020086-1| 21 | 15 [5256030013-1| 22 4 5428020003-7 | 10 | 56 |5530170144-5| 12 | 18 [6010601101-2| 5 26
5024010073-5| 7 5 [5080010134-1 10 | 23 |5124010522-9| 6 *1 15204010348-1| 18 | 16 | 5220020095-0| 21 | 15 [5256030018-2 | 13 3 |5428020003-7 | 12 | 69 |5530180062-1 5 22 [6010601101-2| 6 17
5024010073-5| 8 5 [5080010134-1| 12 | 24 |5124010522-9| 8 7 [5204010369-4 14 2 |5220020096-9| 21 | 16 [5256030018-2| 22 3 |5432010024-3| 5 11 |5530220022-9| 10 2 |6010601364-3| 20 | 16
5024010073-5| 8 5 [5080010195-3| 19 8 |[5124010523-7| 5 | *47 |5204010499-2| 19 | 21 |5220020101-9| 21 | 20 [5256030019-0 22 2 [5432020009-4 20 5 [5530220022-9 12 2 |6020010004-5| 7 4
5024010073-5| 10 | 16 |5080011663-2| 10 | 28 |5124010523-7 6 *1 15204020013-4| 16 6 |5220040001-1| 5 | *33|5256030021-2 22 1 |5432090085-1| 15 | 15 |5530240033-3| 10 3 [6020010004-5 7 4
5024010073-5| 10 | 65 |5080011663-2| 12 | 29 |5124010523-7| 7 7 |5204020026-6 | 17 | 22 |5220040001-1| 6 | *18 [5256030029-8 | 22 9 [5432120108-6| 5 28 |5530240033-3| 12 3 |6020010004-5| 8 4
5024010073-5| 12 | 15 |5080020009-9 | 10 6 [5124010524-5| 8 *1 [5204020026-6 | 18 | 22 [5220040003-8 5 46 |5256030030-1| 22 7 |5436012318-1| 5 10 |5530260014-6 10 | 47 |6020010004-5 8 4
5024010073-5| 12 | 77 |5080020009-9 12 7 |5124010525-3| 7 *1 15204020094-0 | 17 | 21 |5232010030-5| 19 | 38 |5268010072-1| 10 | 49 |5436012319-0| 5 15 |5530260014-6 12 | 50 | 6020010004-5| 10 | 15

I 7



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

=» Numerical Index

Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item Code Page |Item
6020010004-5| 10 63 |6020010395-8 | 20 4 16020055658-8 | 12 88 16020071026-9| 23 3 16020250206-0 19 35 16020310352-5| 5 3 |6020310742-3 | 22 8 |6020311073-4| 17 6 |6020370142-2| 15 19
6020010004-5| 12 16 [6020010395-8 20 13 |6020055659-6 | 12 73 16020071027-7 | 23 4 16020250207-8 | 19 36 |6020310388-6 16 11 |6020310744-0 15 20 |6020311073-4| 18 6 |6020370157-0| 15 3
6020010004-5| 12 | 76 |6020010395-8| 20 3 160200584387 2 |6020071322-5, 23 1 [6020250208-6| 19 | 34 |6020310423-8| 15 | 27 |6020310770-9, 6 2 |6020311074-2| 17 4 16020390293-2| 5 30
6020010004-5| 12 | 82 |6020010400-8 15 | 39 |6020058439-5 2 |6020071325-0, 23 2 |6020250245-0 10 | 30 |6020310424-6 | 15 | 25 |6020310780-6| 19 | 25 |6020311074-2| 18 4 16020390293-2| 10 | 44
6020010004-5| 13 6 |6020010402-4| 17 6020058440-9 2 |6020071726-3 | 21 18 |16020250245-0 12 46 |6020310425-4| 15 23 [6020310784-9| 19 33 |6020311210-9| 10 4 16020390293-2| 10 50

2 6
2
2

2

6020010004-5 | 14 6 |6020010402-4 18 2 | 6020058441-7 6020090502-7 | 10 | 73 |6020250254-0| 10 | 18 |6020310437-8 13 8 |6020310818-7| 5 18 |6020311210-9 | 12 6020390293-2| 12 | 33

6020010004-5| 17 | 20 |6020010402-4| 22 7 |6020058442-5 6020090502-7 | 12 | 92 |6020250254-0 12 | 19 |6020310448-3| 10 | 17 [6020310818-7 | 10 9 |6020311237-0| 12 | 55 |6020390293-2) 12 | 63

6020010004-5| 18 | 19 |6020010403-2| 5 5 [6020058443-3 6020090685-6 | 10 | 29 | 6020250286-8 | 12 | 58 |6020310448-3| 12 | 14 [6020310818-7 12 | 10 {6020311257-5| 16 | 13 |6020390293-2| 13 1

6020010073-8| 21 | 31 |6020010410-5| 22 2 |6020070001-8| 21 | 26 [6020090685-6| 12 | 30 [6020250322-8 5 40 |6020310452-1| 14 1 16020310818-7| 19

6020010122-0 | 15 8 16020010414-8| 6 3 16020070002-6 | 21 2 [6020130100-1, 10 | 61 |6020250322-8| 6 7 16020310452-1| 17 9 16020310818-7 | 20

6020010122-0| 16 | 12 |6020015920-1| 13 | 25 |6020070003-4 | 21 8 16020130100-1| 12 | 72 |6020250328-7| 15 | 29 |6020310452-1| 18 | 10 [6020310819-5 7

6020010122-0| 19 | 28 |6020030088-5| 13 | 32 |6020070004-2 | 21 | 16 |6020130100-1| 15 | 17 |6020250339-2| 5 39 6020310454-8| 10 | 14 |6020310819-5 7

6020010124-6 | 5 17 |6020030118-0 20 | 18 |6020070005-0 | 21 | 28 |6020130100-1| 19 | 32 |6020250339-2| 6 9 |6020310454-8| 10 | 62 [6020310819-5 8

6020130104-4 | 19 7 [6020310019-4 22 4 16020310454-8| 12 | 17 |6020310819-5| 8
5
6

4 16020311265-6 5 6 |6020390294-0| 12 | 56
9 16020311269-9| 12 | 21 [6020390405-6| 15 | 18
3 |6020311269-9| 13 4 16020390869-8| 13 | 35
3 |6020311269-9 | 14 3 16020390869-8| 15 | 10
3 |6020317443-0| 10 | 21 |6020395063-5 13 | 27
3

6020010124-6 | 10 8 16020030123-7| 5 27 |6020070005-0 | 22 9 6020317443-0 | 12 | 22
6020010124-6 | 12 9 [6020030123-7| 6 16 |6020070006-9 | 21 7 16020130108-7 | 10 | 40 |6020310122-0| 15 | 35 [6020310454-8| 12 | 75 [6020310820-9 14 16020317444-9 | 20 9
6020010124-6| 19 3 [6020030182-2 14 5 [6020070007-7| 21 | 11 [6020130108-7 10 | 75 [6020310150-6| 19 5 [6020310454-8| 12 | 81 [6020310820-9 14 16020317445-7| 10 | 33
6020010124-6| 19 | 31 |6020050043-4 10 | 32 |6020070009-3 | 15 4 60201301087 | 12 | 42 |6020310151-4| 10 | 20 [6020310454-8| 13 7 160203108209 10 | 25 |6020317445-7 | 12 | 31
6020010124-6| 20 8 16020050043-4| 12 | 45 |6020070009-3 | 21 1 16020130108-7| 12 | 94 |6020310151-4| 12 | 20 |6020310454-8 14 7 [6020310820-9 12 | 27 |6020317495-3| 5 20
6020010196-3 | 16 2 [6020050101-5| 5 7 16020070070-0 | 21 6 [6020130108-7 | 13 | 31 |6020310152-2| 5 23 16020310454-8| 17 | 19 |6020310820-9| 16 1 16020317495-3| 6 1l
6020010246-3| 15 | 31 [6020050101-5| 19 | 26 |6020070072-7| 21 4 16020130108-7 | 13 | 33 |6020310152-2| 10 | 39 [6020310454-8| 18 | 20 |6020310820-9| 20 5 |6020317495-3| 10 | 22
6020010246-3| 21 | 34 |6020050104-0 12 | 60 |6020070074-3| 21 5 [6020130108-7 | 16 8 16020310152-2 12 | 39 [6020310454-8| 19 | 30 [6020310820-9| 20 | 14 [6020317495-3| 12 | 23

6020010252-8| 10 | 70 |6020050106-6 | 10 | 57 |6020070076-0| 21 | 16 |6020130108-7| 19 | 12 |6020310152-2| 20 | 11 |6020310457-2| 16 1 160203108209 20 4 16020317495-3 | 20 7
6020010252-8 | 12 | 89 |6020050106-6 12 | 70 |6020070078-6| 21 | 14 [6020130110-9 5 45 6020310164-6 | 19 2 |6020310472-6| 19 | 10 [6020310822-5| 10 | 13 |6020317495-3| 20 | 11
6020010282-0 | 16 8 [6020050113-9| 5 44 16020070080-8 | 21 3 [6020130112-5| 10 | 31 [6020310210-3| 10 | 36 |6020310485-8 10 | 60 |6020310822-5 12 | 13 |6020350020-6 | 17 | 25
6020010394-0 10 | 12 |6020050113-9| 16 5 |6020070082-4 | 21 9 [6020130112-5| 12 | 47 [6020310210-3| 12 | 40 |6020310485-8 12 | 71 |6020310822-5 13 | 11 |6020350020-6 | 18 | 25
6020010394-0 | 12 | 12 |6020050122-8 | 10 | 45 |6020070086-7 | 21 | 12 |6020130204-0 15 | 36 |6020310210-3| 20 1 16020310490-4, 20 | 15 |6020310822-5 14 8 [6020350045-1| 16 7
6020010394-0 13 | 10 |6020050122-8 | 12 | 43 |6020070087-5| 21 | 10 [6020130205-9 | 15 | 33 [6020310235-9| 17 | 17 |6020310510-2 19 | 11 |6020310822-5 17 | 15 |6020350077-0| 19 | 18
6020010394-0 | 17 | 14 |6020050404-9| 15 | 26 |6020070087-5 21 | 30 [6020130205-9 | 21 | 37 [6020310235-9| 18 | 17 |6020310526-9 15 | 34 |6020310822-5 18 | 15 |6020350116-4 15 | 41
6020010394-0 18 | 14 |6020050423-5| 15 | 21 |6020070088-3 | 21 | 13 [6020130206-7 | 15 | 30 [6020310259-6| 15 | 16 |6020310526-9 21 | 36 |6020310822-5 19 | 30 |6020350244-6| 19 | 17
6020010394-0 19 | 31 |6020050640-8 | 19 | 27 |6020070102-2| 21 7 [6020130206-7 | 21 | 40 |6020310273-1| 20 6 |6020310560-9| 13 | 14 |6020310822-5 20 6 [6020350255-1| 13 | 29
6020010395-8 | 5 13 |6020055065-2| 13 | 34 |6020070102-2 | 21 | 32 |6020130207-5| 15 | 28 |6020310279-0| 5 12 |6020310560-9 | 19 | 20 [6020310978-7 | 20 1 16020350259-4| 17 | 24
6020010395-8 | 6 13 16020055066-0 13 | 24 |6020070103-0 | 21 7 16020190098-3| 19 | 24 |6020310291-0| 15 9 [6020310567-6| 10 | 11 [6020310980-9| 19 | 20 [6020350259-4| 18 | 23
6020010395-8 | 10 | 24 |6020055067-9| 15 | 11 |6020070103-0| 21 | 32 [6020250048-2 5 25 16020310291-0| 19 | 29 [6020310567-6| 12 | 11 |6020311000-9| 17 1 |6020350784-7 15 | 32
6020010395-8 | 12 | 26 |6020055068-7 | 15 1 |6020070140-5 21 | 33 |6020250111-0| 5 24 16020310349-5| 10 | 27 |6020310607-9| 15 | 24 |6020311000-9 18 1 16020350784-7 21 | 35
6020010395-8 | 16 2 |6020055658-8| 10 | 69 |6020070890-6| 21 | 18 [6020250111-0 6 8 [6020310349-5, 12 | 28 [6020310740-7 | 15 | 40 |{6020311025-4| 15 | 22 [6020350876-2| 15 | 37

I T










Cal Baldan,

Baldan Implementos Agricolas S/A.

Avenida Baldan, 1500 | Nova Matdo
Zip Code: 15993-000 | Mat&o/SP. | Brasil
Phone: +55 (16) 3221-6500
www.baldan.com.br
sac@baldan.com.br | export@baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Gears
	Conversion System For Peanut Planting
	Distributor Disc
	Support W/Nozzle
	Furrower Of Tyne W/ Complete Support
	Coulter Disc Cart
	Seed Double Disc Cart
	Fertilizer Double Disc Cart
	Complete Depth Wheel
	Complete Cover Disc
	Seed Box
	Complete Support  W/ Fertilizer Box
	Table Cart W/ Compactation Wheel W/ Fertilizer Box
	Cart W/ Compactation Wheel W/ Fertilizer Box
	Table Cart W/ Compactation Wheel Without Fertilizer Box
	Cart W/ Compactation Wheel Without Fertilizer Box
	Cart W/ Rubber Wheel W/  Fertilizer Box - Optional
	Cart W/ Rubber Wheel Without  Fertilizer Box - Optional
	Cart W/ Iron Wheel W/  Fertilizer Box
	Cart W/ Iron Wheel Without  Fertilizer Box
	Complete Line
	Table PLB
	PLB DIRECTA
	Complete Rubber Compactation Wheel - Optional
	Numerical Index

